
Ironieman 2024

Celkové pořadí

Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Roč. Tým Plavání Kolo Cíl Ztráta

1 1 Petr Miláček 1981 Melechov 0:05:45 1:11:23 1:36:58 0:00:00

2 2 Patrik Prostřední 1997 Coffeedent cycling team 0:05:13 1:07:31 1:38:03 0:01:05

3 83 Tomáš Stuna 1985 Superior team 0:05:46 1:15:21 1:45:58 0:09:00

4 43 Luboš Novák 1979 Amcykl Humpolec 0:06:40 1:15:23 1:46:35 0:09:37

5 88 Marek Ščerba 1969 Labe TRI klub 0:06:10 1:14:00 1:47:16 0:10:18

6 48 Jan Weingärtner 1986 0:07:23 1:17:55 1:47:32 0:10:34

7 24 Pavel Prchal 1990 Sebevražedný oddíl - Humpolec 0:07:22 1:15:18 1:47:53 0:10:55

8 27 Milan Turna 1984 Spolek Dřevěného muže 0:05:56 1:15:14 1:47:56 0:10:58

9 58 Ondřej Svoboda 1981 Sokolíci 0:07:17 1:20:13 1:49:53 0:12:55

10 8 Aleš Vencovský 1987 Rubik Herálec 0:06:00 1:18:21 1:51:20 0:14:22

11 29 Josef Svoboda 1971 ETV 0:06:37 1:19:10 1:55:01 0:18:03

12 77 Vladimír Tvrdík 1984 0:05:10 1:18:20 1:56:38 0:19:40

13 64 Tomáš Nejedlík 1989 Voklobáci 0:06:44 1:25:18 1:57:02 0:20:04

14 38 Jan Modrý 1981 0:06:29 1:21:52 1:57:24 0:20:26

15 32 Mike Jewell 1982 Okřížky 0:06:28 1:25:28 1:57:45 0:20:47

16 42 Lukáš Koutník 1980 Poutník 0:06:05 1:24:48 1:59:48 0:22:50

17 40 Martin Kubíček 2001 Jindřichův Hradec 0:06:26 1:25:19 1:59:51 0:22:53

18 35 Vít Prokůpek 1973 Extrem team Vystrkov 0:07:08 1:22:21 2:00:12 0:23:14

19 67 Jindřich Musil 1953 ETV Vystrkov 0:07:04 1:25:56 2:02:12 0:25:14

20 7 Zdeněk Dufek 1978 SDH Loket 0:06:34 1:26:01 2:02:20 0:25:22

21 25 Lukáš Šimanský 1988 L.O.L. team Jihlava 0:05:22 1:26:03 2:02:52 0:25:54

22 87 Kamil Kotlík 1977 Amcykl Humpolec 0:05:59 1:25:17 2:03:10 0:26:12

23 37 Jiří Hrůza 1986 Sebevražedný oddíl - Humpolec 0:07:15 1:25:15 2:03:24 0:26:26

24 73 Tomáš Obšil 1993 CT SaunaBar Horní Cerekev 0:06:39 1:22:47 2:04:10 0:27:12

25 49 Lukáš Pecha 1982 pro radost 0:07:30 1:28:23 2:04:44 0:27:46

26 44 Lucie Černá 1993 AZ tým Světlá nad Sazavou 0:06:29 1:33:49 2:05:06 0:28:08

27 65 Martin Filip 1986 Voklobáci 0:06:54 1:33:18 2:05:15 0:28:17

28 54 Radek Šťáva 1992 Voklobáci 0:07:07 1:29:33 2:06:54 0:29:56

29 80 Jiří Nousek 1974 Humpolec 0:07:26 1:28:25 2:06:57 0:29:59

30 70 Jan Trčka 1968 Albeř 92 0:06:45 1:30:18 2:06:59 0:30:01

31 82 Aleš Novák 1975 0:06:15 1:26:51 2:07:00 0:30:02

32 19 David Zaťko 1993 SK Tri Cyklo Chlubna 0:06:35 1:29:04 2:07:45 0:30:47

33 46 Filip Kůžel 1982 Koohan 46 Racing 0:06:24 1:29:13 2:08:33 0:31:35

34 15 David Brož 1979 Havlíčkův Brod 0:06:46 1:30:27 2:08:45 0:31:47

35 5 Lukáš Magala 1986 Sebevražedný oddíl - Humpolec 0:06:30 1:28:24 2:08:52 0:31:54

36 78 Jan Čech 1977 ETV 0:06:38 1:29:09 2:09:04 0:32:06

37 4 Petr Šťáva 1967 Triclub Jihlava 0:07:26 1:34:39 2:10:01 0:33:03

38 21 Věra Sochorová 1978 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou 0:06:52 1:35:31 2:10:23 0:33:25

39 6 Petr Ouřada 1975 SDH Loket 0:07:21 1:32:04 2:11:51 0:34:53

40 22 Ivan Kugler 1693 KMS Jihlava 0:06:56 1:37:03 2:12:21 0:35:23

41 69 Tomáš Zajíček 1990 0:07:49 1:28:35 2:12:31 0:35:33

42 14 Jaroslav Záviška 1989 Tučňák Race team 0:07:28 1:34:01 2:12:48 0:35:50

43 85 Láďa Jaroš 1973 ETV 0:06:51 1:28:26 2:13:47 0:36:49

44 16 Pavel Brabenec 1988 0:06:45 1:31:51 2:14:47 0:37:49

45 56 Pavel Příhoda 1982 Sokolíci 0:07:20 1:29:15 2:15:14 0:38:16

46 28 Radek Lhotský 1976 wwilig 0:05:52 1:34:38 2:16:21 0:39:23

47 39 Martin Černý 1995 Humpolec 0:06:57 1:36:31 2:16:33 0:39:35

48 72 Pavel Tyleček 1973 0:08:59 1:37:26 2:17:01 0:40:03

49 90 Jan Rada 1984 0:06:59 1:35:30 2:17:31 0:40:33

50 3 Jaroslav Bouchner 1969 0:07:56 1:37:14 2:17:40 0:40:42

51 76 Romana Bindzarová 1981 Humpolec 0:08:03 1:39:28 2:17:48 0:40:50



Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Roč. Tým Plavání Kolo Cíl Ztráta

52 17 Zdeněk Jirouš 1969 Ski Sokol Zaječice 0:06:47 1:38:07 2:18:14 0:41:16

53 79 Filip Nousek 2005 Humpolec 0:07:25 1:36:32 2:18:47 0:41:49

54 63 Tomáš Asník 1981 Ledeč nad Sázavou 0:07:32 1:37:54 2:19:50 0:42:52

55 10 Michal Kahoun 1963 MHA Humpolec 0:07:21 1:34:33 2:20:41 0:43:43

56 71 Kateřina Marešová 1980 Humpolec 0:06:53 1:35:18 2:21:47 0:44:49

57 68 Vláďa Trýb 1983 Melechov team 0:06:43 1:37:38 2:22:37 0:45:39

58 61 Hana Jiráková 1988 ÉSL Humpolec 0:07:34 1:41:42 2:22:53 0:45:55

59 51 Miroslav Zápařka 1981 ÉSL - Humpolec 0:07:24 1:37:30 2:23:15 0:46:17

60 84 Alžběta Stunová 1987 Superior team 0:06:49 1:32:09 2:23:24 0:46:26

61 75 Lucie Labudíková 1991 CT SaunaBar Horní Cerekev 0:07:27 1:43:01 2:24:17 0:47:19

62 11 Jakub Hozlár 2000 lepší než na gauči 0:07:06 1:38:35 2:25:28 0:48:30

63 9 Jan Ježek 1983 DEVEGAIN 0:07:18 1:37:47 2:26:04 0:49:06

64 30 Irena Vondráčková 1962 Cyklig kbely 0:07:10 1:41:10 2:26:38 0:49:40

65 20 Aleš Horký 1977 Humpolečtí bikeři 0:07:12 1:35:41 2:26:55 0:49:57

66 47 Blanka Svobodová 1982 Amcykl Humpolec 0:07:35 1:43:20 2:27:43 0:50:45

67 12 Vladislav Ganobjak 1988 Humpolečtí bikeři 0:08:04 1:39:17 2:32:06 0:55:08

68 13 Patrik Kovařík 1992 Humpolečtí bikeři 0:06:55 1:39:16 2:32:07 0:55:09

69 55 David Moravec 1980 Sokolíci 0:07:39 1:51:29 2:33:35 0:56:37

70 50 Zdeněk Malý 1983 Vystrkov 0:07:38 1:47:45 2:38:52 1:01:54

71 52 Marek Janeček 1995 0:07:52 1:45:19 2:41:16 1:04:18

72 60 Lenka Vaňkátová 1988 0:07:19 1:53:54 2:41:25 1:04:27

73 31 Jan Knotek 1987 MHA Humpolec 0:07:00 1:45:03 2:44:21 1:07:23

74 33 Zdenek Obrdlik 1981 0:06:47 1:51:33 2:49:44 1:12:46

75 26 Martina Kasalová 1997 Humpolec 0:08:21 1:58:32 2:52:41 1:15:43

76 34 Irena Obrdlikova 1988 0:06:37 1:56:55 2:55:57 1:18:59

77 18 Eliška Baránková 2003 0:07:03 2:13:10 3:14:49 1:37:51

DNF 36 Ondřej Bartík 2006 0:00:00      

DNF 53 Petr Jelínek 1979 Sokolíci 0:00:00      

DNF 57 František Mottl 1981 Sokolici 0:00:00      

DNF 66 Milan Herák 1986 Herák 0:00:00 0:00:00    

DNF 74 Šimon Burda 2010 Amcykl Humpolec 0:00:00      

DNF 89 Radek Hadrbolec 1974 0:00:00 0:00:00    

Pohlaví - Muži

Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Roč. Tým Plavání Kolo Cíl Ztráta

1 1 Petr Miláček 1981 Melechov 0:05:45 1:11:23 1:36:58 0:00:00

2 2 Patrik Prostřední 1997 Coffeedent cycling team 0:05:13 1:07:31 1:38:03 0:01:05

3 83 Tomáš Stuna 1985 Superior team 0:05:46 1:15:21 1:45:58 0:09:00

4 43 Luboš Novák 1979 Amcykl Humpolec 0:06:40 1:15:23 1:46:35 0:09:37

5 88 Marek Ščerba 1969 Labe TRI klub 0:06:10 1:14:00 1:47:16 0:10:18

6 48 Jan Weingärtner 1986 0:07:23 1:17:55 1:47:32 0:10:34

7 24 Pavel Prchal 1990 Sebevražedný oddíl - Humpolec 0:07:22 1:15:18 1:47:53 0:10:55

8 27 Milan Turna 1984 Spolek Dřevěného muže 0:05:56 1:15:14 1:47:56 0:10:58

9 58 Ondřej Svoboda 1981 Sokolíci 0:07:17 1:20:13 1:49:53 0:12:55

10 8 Aleš Vencovský 1987 Rubik Herálec 0:06:00 1:18:21 1:51:20 0:14:22

11 29 Josef Svoboda 1971 ETV 0:06:37 1:19:10 1:55:01 0:18:03

12 77 Vladimír Tvrdík 1984 0:05:10 1:18:20 1:56:38 0:19:40

13 64 Tomáš Nejedlík 1989 Voklobáci 0:06:44 1:25:18 1:57:02 0:20:04

14 38 Jan Modrý 1981 0:06:29 1:21:52 1:57:24 0:20:26

15 32 Mike Jewell 1982 Okřížky 0:06:28 1:25:28 1:57:45 0:20:47

16 42 Lukáš Koutník 1980 Poutník 0:06:05 1:24:48 1:59:48 0:22:50

17 40 Martin Kubíček 2001 Jindřichův Hradec 0:06:26 1:25:19 1:59:51 0:22:53

18 35 Vít Prokůpek 1973 Extrem team Vystrkov 0:07:08 1:22:21 2:00:12 0:23:14

19 67 Jindřich Musil 1953 ETV Vystrkov 0:07:04 1:25:56 2:02:12 0:25:14

20 7 Zdeněk Dufek 1978 SDH Loket 0:06:34 1:26:01 2:02:20 0:25:22

21 25 Lukáš Šimanský 1988 L.O.L. team Jihlava 0:05:22 1:26:03 2:02:52 0:25:54



Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Roč. Tým Plavání Kolo Cíl Ztráta

22 87 Kamil Kotlík 1977 Amcykl Humpolec 0:05:59 1:25:17 2:03:10 0:26:12

23 37 Jiří Hrůza 1986 Sebevražedný oddíl - Humpolec 0:07:15 1:25:15 2:03:24 0:26:26

24 73 Tomáš Obšil 1993 CT SaunaBar Horní Cerekev 0:06:39 1:22:47 2:04:10 0:27:12

25 49 Lukáš Pecha 1982 pro radost 0:07:30 1:28:23 2:04:44 0:27:46

26 65 Martin Filip 1986 Voklobáci 0:06:54 1:33:18 2:05:15 0:28:17

27 54 Radek Šťáva 1992 Voklobáci 0:07:07 1:29:33 2:06:54 0:29:56

28 80 Jiří Nousek 1974 Humpolec 0:07:26 1:28:25 2:06:57 0:29:59

29 70 Jan Trčka 1968 Albeř 92 0:06:45 1:30:18 2:06:59 0:30:01

30 82 Aleš Novák 1975 0:06:15 1:26:51 2:07:00 0:30:02

31 19 David Zaťko 1993 SK Tri Cyklo Chlubna 0:06:35 1:29:04 2:07:45 0:30:47

32 46 Filip Kůžel 1982 Koohan 46 Racing 0:06:24 1:29:13 2:08:33 0:31:35

33 15 David Brož 1979 Havlíčkův Brod 0:06:46 1:30:27 2:08:45 0:31:47

34 5 Lukáš Magala 1986 Sebevražedný oddíl - Humpolec 0:06:30 1:28:24 2:08:52 0:31:54

35 78 Jan Čech 1977 ETV 0:06:38 1:29:09 2:09:04 0:32:06

36 4 Petr Šťáva 1967 Triclub Jihlava 0:07:26 1:34:39 2:10:01 0:33:03

37 6 Petr Ouřada 1975 SDH Loket 0:07:21 1:32:04 2:11:51 0:34:53

38 22 Ivan Kugler 1693 KMS Jihlava 0:06:56 1:37:03 2:12:21 0:35:23

39 69 Tomáš Zajíček 1990 0:07:49 1:28:35 2:12:31 0:35:33

40 14 Jaroslav Záviška 1989 Tučňák Race team 0:07:28 1:34:01 2:12:48 0:35:50

41 85 Láďa Jaroš 1973 ETV 0:06:51 1:28:26 2:13:47 0:36:49

42 16 Pavel Brabenec 1988 0:06:45 1:31:51 2:14:47 0:37:49

43 56 Pavel Příhoda 1982 Sokolíci 0:07:20 1:29:15 2:15:14 0:38:16

44 28 Radek Lhotský 1976 wwilig 0:05:52 1:34:38 2:16:21 0:39:23

45 39 Martin Černý 1995 Humpolec 0:06:57 1:36:31 2:16:33 0:39:35

46 72 Pavel Tyleček 1973 0:08:59 1:37:26 2:17:01 0:40:03

47 90 Jan Rada 1984 0:06:59 1:35:30 2:17:31 0:40:33

48 3 Jaroslav Bouchner 1969 0:07:56 1:37:14 2:17:40 0:40:42

49 17 Zdeněk Jirouš 1969 Ski Sokol Zaječice 0:06:47 1:38:07 2:18:14 0:41:16

50 79 Filip Nousek 2005 Humpolec 0:07:25 1:36:32 2:18:47 0:41:49

51 63 Tomáš Asník 1981 Ledeč nad Sázavou 0:07:32 1:37:54 2:19:50 0:42:52

52 10 Michal Kahoun 1963 MHA Humpolec 0:07:21 1:34:33 2:20:41 0:43:43

53 68 Vláďa Trýb 1983 Melechov team 0:06:43 1:37:38 2:22:37 0:45:39

54 51 Miroslav Zápařka 1981 ÉSL - Humpolec 0:07:24 1:37:30 2:23:15 0:46:17

55 11 Jakub Hozlár 2000 lepší než na gauči 0:07:06 1:38:35 2:25:28 0:48:30

56 9 Jan Ježek 1983 DEVEGAIN 0:07:18 1:37:47 2:26:04 0:49:06

57 20 Aleš Horký 1977 Humpolečtí bikeři 0:07:12 1:35:41 2:26:55 0:49:57

58 12 Vladislav Ganobjak 1988 Humpolečtí bikeři 0:08:04 1:39:17 2:32:06 0:55:08

59 13 Patrik Kovařík 1992 Humpolečtí bikeři 0:06:55 1:39:16 2:32:07 0:55:09

60 55 David Moravec 1980 Sokolíci 0:07:39 1:51:29 2:33:35 0:56:37

61 50 Zdeněk Malý 1983 Vystrkov 0:07:38 1:47:45 2:38:52 1:01:54

62 52 Marek Janeček 1995 0:07:52 1:45:19 2:41:16 1:04:18

63 31 Jan Knotek 1987 MHA Humpolec 0:07:00 1:45:03 2:44:21 1:07:23

64 33 Zdenek Obrdlik 1981 0:06:47 1:51:33 2:49:44 1:12:46

DNF 36 Ondřej Bartík 2006 0:00:00      

DNF 53 Petr Jelínek 1979 Sokolíci 0:00:00      

DNF 57 František Mottl 1981 Sokolici 0:00:00      

DNF 66 Milan Herák 1986 Herák 0:00:00 0:00:00    

DNF 74 Šimon Burda 2010 Amcykl Humpolec 0:00:00      

DNF 89 Radek Hadrbolec 1974 0:00:00 0:00:00    

Pohlaví - Ženy

Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Roč. Tým Plavání Kolo Cíl Ztráta

1 44 Lucie Černá 1993 AZ tým Světlá nad Sazavou 0:06:29 1:33:49 2:05:06 0:00:00

2 21 Věra Sochorová 1978 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou 0:06:52 1:35:31 2:10:23 0:05:17

3 76 Romana Bindzarová 1981 Humpolec 0:08:03 1:39:28 2:17:48 0:12:42

4 71 Kateřina Marešová 1980 Humpolec 0:06:53 1:35:18 2:21:47 0:16:41



Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Roč. Tým Plavání Kolo Cíl Ztráta

5 61 Hana Jiráková 1988 ÉSL Humpolec 0:07:34 1:41:42 2:22:53 0:17:47

6 84 Alžběta Stunová 1987 Superior team 0:06:49 1:32:09 2:23:24 0:18:18

7 75 Lucie Labudíková 1991 CT SaunaBar Horní Cerekev 0:07:27 1:43:01 2:24:17 0:19:11

8 30 Irena Vondráčková 1962 Cyklig kbely 0:07:10 1:41:10 2:26:38 0:21:32

9 47 Blanka Svobodová 1982 Amcykl Humpolec 0:07:35 1:43:20 2:27:43 0:22:37

10 60 Lenka Vaňkátová 1988 0:07:19 1:53:54 2:41:25 0:36:19

11 26 Martina Kasalová 1997 Humpolec 0:08:21 1:58:32 2:52:41 0:47:35

12 34 Irena Obrdlikova 1988 0:06:37 1:56:55 2:55:57 0:50:51

13 18 Eliška Baránková 2003 0:07:03 2:13:10 3:14:49 1:09:43

Kategorie - MA

Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Roč. Tým Plavání Kolo Cíl Ztráta

1 2 Patrik Prostřední 1997 Coffeedent cycling team 0:05:13 1:07:31 1:38:03 0:00:00

2 83 Tomáš Stuna 1985 Superior team 0:05:46 1:15:21 1:45:58 0:07:55

3 48 Jan Weingärtner 1986 0:07:23 1:17:55 1:47:32 0:09:29

4 24 Pavel Prchal 1990 Sebevražedný oddíl - Humpolec 0:07:22 1:15:18 1:47:53 0:09:50

5 8 Aleš Vencovský 1987 Rubik Herálec 0:06:00 1:18:21 1:51:20 0:13:17

6 64 Tomáš Nejedlík 1989 Voklobáci 0:06:44 1:25:18 1:57:02 0:18:59

7 40 Martin Kubíček 2001 Jindřichův Hradec 0:06:26 1:25:19 1:59:51 0:21:48

8 25 Lukáš Šimanský 1988 L.O.L. team Jihlava 0:05:22 1:26:03 2:02:52 0:24:49

9 37 Jiří Hrůza 1986 Sebevražedný oddíl - Humpolec 0:07:15 1:25:15 2:03:24 0:25:21

10 73 Tomáš Obšil 1993 CT SaunaBar Horní Cerekev 0:06:39 1:22:47 2:04:10 0:26:07

11 65 Martin Filip 1986 Voklobáci 0:06:54 1:33:18 2:05:15 0:27:12

12 54 Radek Šťáva 1992 Voklobáci 0:07:07 1:29:33 2:06:54 0:28:51

13 19 David Zaťko 1993 SK Tri Cyklo Chlubna 0:06:35 1:29:04 2:07:45 0:29:42

14 5 Lukáš Magala 1986 Sebevražedný oddíl - Humpolec 0:06:30 1:28:24 2:08:52 0:30:49

15 69 Tomáš Zajíček 1990 0:07:49 1:28:35 2:12:31 0:34:28

16 14 Jaroslav Záviška 1989 Tučňák Race team 0:07:28 1:34:01 2:12:48 0:34:45

17 16 Pavel Brabenec 1988 0:06:45 1:31:51 2:14:47 0:36:44

18 39 Martin Černý 1995 Humpolec 0:06:57 1:36:31 2:16:33 0:38:30

19 79 Filip Nousek 2005 Humpolec 0:07:25 1:36:32 2:18:47 0:40:44

20 11 Jakub Hozlár 2000 lepší než na gauči 0:07:06 1:38:35 2:25:28 0:47:25

21 12 Vladislav Ganobjak 1988 Humpolečtí bikeři 0:08:04 1:39:17 2:32:06 0:54:03

22 13 Patrik Kovařík 1992 Humpolečtí bikeři 0:06:55 1:39:16 2:32:07 0:54:04

23 52 Marek Janeček 1995 0:07:52 1:45:19 2:41:16 1:03:13

24 31 Jan Knotek 1987 MHA Humpolec 0:07:00 1:45:03 2:44:21 1:06:18

DNF 36 Ondřej Bartík 2006 0:00:00

DNF 66 Milan Herák 1986 Herák 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF 74 Šimon Burda 2010 Amcykl Humpolec 0:00:00

Kategorie - M40+

Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Roč. Tým Plavání Kolo Cíl Ztráta

1 1 Petr Miláček 1981 Melechov 0:05:45 1:11:23 1:36:58 0:00:00

2 43 Luboš Novák 1979 Amcykl Humpolec 0:06:40 1:15:23 1:46:35 0:09:37

3 27 Milan Turna 1984 Spolek Dřevěného muže 0:05:56 1:15:14 1:47:56 0:10:58

4 58 Ondřej Svoboda 1981 Sokolíci 0:07:17 1:20:13 1:49:53 0:12:55

5 77 Vladimír Tvrdík 1984 0:05:10 1:18:20 1:56:38 0:19:40

6 38 Jan Modrý 1981 0:06:29 1:21:52 1:57:24 0:20:26

7 32 Mike Jewell 1982 Okřížky 0:06:28 1:25:28 1:57:45 0:20:47

8 42 Lukáš Koutník 1980 Poutník 0:06:05 1:24:48 1:59:48 0:22:50

9 7 Zdeněk Dufek 1978 SDH Loket 0:06:34 1:26:01 2:02:20 0:25:22

10 87 Kamil Kotlík 1977 Amcykl Humpolec 0:05:59 1:25:17 2:03:10 0:26:12

11 49 Lukáš Pecha 1982 pro radost 0:07:30 1:28:23 2:04:44 0:27:46

12 82 Aleš Novák 1975 0:06:15 1:26:51 2:07:00 0:30:02

13 46 Filip Kůžel 1982 Koohan 46 Racing 0:06:24 1:29:13 2:08:33 0:31:35



Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Roč. Tým Plavání Kolo Cíl Ztráta

14 15 David Brož 1979 Havlíčkův Brod 0:06:46 1:30:27 2:08:45 0:31:47

15 78 Jan Čech 1977 ETV 0:06:38 1:29:09 2:09:04 0:32:06

16 6 Petr Ouřada 1975 SDH Loket 0:07:21 1:32:04 2:11:51 0:34:53

17 56 Pavel Příhoda 1982 Sokolíci 0:07:20 1:29:15 2:15:14 0:38:16

18 28 Radek Lhotský 1976 wwilig 0:05:52 1:34:38 2:16:21 0:39:23

19 90 Jan Rada 1984 0:06:59 1:35:30 2:17:31 0:40:33

20 63 Tomáš Asník 1981 Ledeč nad Sázavou 0:07:32 1:37:54 2:19:50 0:42:52

21 68 Vláďa Trýb 1983 Melechov team 0:06:43 1:37:38 2:22:37 0:45:39

22 51 Miroslav Zápařka 1981 ÉSL - Humpolec 0:07:24 1:37:30 2:23:15 0:46:17

23 9 Jan Ježek 1983 DEVEGAIN 0:07:18 1:37:47 2:26:04 0:49:06

24 20 Aleš Horký 1977 Humpolečtí bikeři 0:07:12 1:35:41 2:26:55 0:49:57

25 55 David Moravec 1980 Sokolíci 0:07:39 1:51:29 2:33:35 0:56:37

26 50 Zdeněk Malý 1983 Vystrkov 0:07:38 1:47:45 2:38:52 1:01:54

27 33 Zdenek Obrdlik 1981 0:06:47 1:51:33 2:49:44 1:12:46

DNF 53 Petr Jelínek 1979 Sokolíci 0:00:00      

DNF 57 František Mottl 1981 Sokolici 0:00:00      

Kategorie - M50+

Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Roč. Tým Plavání Kolo Cíl Ztráta

1 88 Marek Ščerba 1969 Labe TRI klub 0:06:10 1:14:00 1:47:16 0:00:00

2 29 Josef Svoboda 1971 ETV 0:06:37 1:19:10 1:55:01 0:07:45

3 35 Vít Prokůpek 1973 Extrem team Vystrkov 0:07:08 1:22:21 2:00:12 0:12:56

4 67 Jindřich Musil 1953 ETV Vystrkov 0:07:04 1:25:56 2:02:12 0:14:56

5 80 Jiří Nousek 1974 Humpolec 0:07:26 1:28:25 2:06:57 0:19:41

6 70 Jan Trčka 1968 Albeř 92 0:06:45 1:30:18 2:06:59 0:19:43

7 4 Petr Šťáva 1967 Triclub Jihlava 0:07:26 1:34:39 2:10:01 0:22:45

8 22 Ivan Kugler 1693 KMS Jihlava 0:06:56 1:37:03 2:12:21 0:25:05

9 85 Láďa Jaroš 1973 ETV 0:06:51 1:28:26 2:13:47 0:26:31

10 72 Pavel Tyleček 1973 0:08:59 1:37:26 2:17:01 0:29:45

11 3 Jaroslav Bouchner 1969 0:07:56 1:37:14 2:17:40 0:30:24

12 17 Zdeněk Jirouš 1969 Ski Sokol Zaječice 0:06:47 1:38:07 2:18:14 0:30:58

13 10 Michal Kahoun 1963 MHA Humpolec 0:07:21 1:34:33 2:20:41 0:33:25

DNF 89 Radek Hadrbolec 1974 0:00:00 0:00:00

Kategorie - ŽA

Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Roč. Tým Plavání Kolo Cíl Ztráta

1 44 Lucie Černá 1993 AZ tým Světlá nad Sazavou 0:06:29 1:33:49 2:05:06 0:00:00

2 61 Hana Jiráková 1988 ÉSL Humpolec 0:07:34 1:41:42 2:22:53 0:17:47

3 84 Alžběta Stunová 1987 Superior team 0:06:49 1:32:09 2:23:24 0:18:18

4 75 Lucie Labudíková 1991 CT SaunaBar Horní Cerekev 0:07:27 1:43:01 2:24:17 0:19:11

5 60 Lenka Vaňkátová 1988 0:07:19 1:53:54 2:41:25 0:36:19

6 26 Martina Kasalová 1997 Humpolec 0:08:21 1:58:32 2:52:41 0:47:35

7 34 Irena Obrdlikova 1988 0:06:37 1:56:55 2:55:57 0:50:51

8 18 Eliška Baránková 2003 0:07:03 2:13:10 3:14:49 1:09:43

Kategorie - Ž40+

Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Roč. Tým Plavání Kolo Cíl Ztráta

1 21 Věra Sochorová 1978 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou 0:06:52 1:35:31 2:10:23 0:00:00

2 76 Romana Bindzarová 1981 Humpolec 0:08:03 1:39:28 2:17:48 0:07:25

3 71 Kateřina Marešová 1980 Humpolec 0:06:53 1:35:18 2:21:47 0:11:24

4 30 Irena Vondráčková 1962 Cyklig kbely 0:07:10 1:41:10 2:26:38 0:16:15

5 47 Blanka Svobodová 1982 Amcykl Humpolec 0:07:35 1:43:20 2:27:43 0:17:20


